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200 Misti

Trieste, Sabato 04/05/2024 ore 11:08
Cron: A - Base vasca: 50
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Atleta

LUISE FRANCESCO
VENDRAMINI ALESSIO
RAVENNA NICOLO'

KULLOLLI ALEX
TRABUCCO GIOVANNI
INGENITO NICOLO'
PULCRANO SEBASTIAN
PIAZZA PIETRO
ZANARDO LORENZO
ROMANATO FEDERICO
TONETTO LEONARDO

BUONGIOVANNI RICCARDO
FELTRIN GABRIEL
CRIVELLARO RICCARDO
MACCATROZZO ENRICO
MARTIN ENRICO

PAOLETTI NOEL

CAMPO DALL'ORTO SAMUEL
BERRETTONI FEDERICO
VASSALINI GIACOMO
SCANDIUZZI MARIUS-DANIEL

NINFO FRANCESCO
BARBARO ELIA

RIAVEZ RICCARDO
ROSSI GABRIELE
MILLEVOI TOBIA
DEBIASI ERIC
BUONGIOVANNI FILIPPO
GRATTON MICHELE
PERTOT CHRISTIAN
SUDANO ELIA

MANIA' GIOVANNI

NIERO SIMONE

TON EMANUELE

CHIMENTON CHRISTIAN
GALLO TOMMASO

SGUBIN MEGLIO ALESSANDRO
MINELLO ALESSANDRO

PASE NICOLO'

BON RICCARDO

SIMONELLI ALVISE

ZUIN TOMMASO

10 SONO
TRIESTINA NUOTO FRIULI

VENEZIA I & [ 2

B samer&Co. shipping GIULIA y asv.

Trofeo Calligaris 2024

RISULTATI

FINP

FEDERAZIONE ITAUANA NUTO PARANPICO

Serie

Anno
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2008
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2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008

2008
2009
2006
2009
2010
2007
2010
2008
2007
2009

2009
2006
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
2005
2008

2005

Foglion. 1
04/05/2024

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

PADOVANUOTO
SAN VITO NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
PADOVANUOTO

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
SAN VITO NUOTO

PADOVANUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
PADOVANUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NORD EST H20 SSD RL

PADOVANUOTO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
PADOVANUOTO

RARI NANTES ALA
PADOVANUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
TEAM VENETO ASD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

HYDROS USD - ODERZO

Tempo Pti

02:23.53
02:29.40
02:41.94

02:28.58
02:31.83
02:33.46
02:34.17
02:37.41
02:41.55
ASS
SQU

02:24.17
02:27.34
02:27.65
02:28.53
02:30.03
02:30.38
02:30.78
02:35.85
02:37.89
02:39.95

02:20.82
02:26.46
02:27.42
02:27.64
02:28.93
02:29.84
02:30.27
02:31.62
02:32.02
02:35.61

02:18.00
02:19.93
02:23.54
02:24.87
02:26.23
02:26.88
02:27.69
02:28.08
02:30.34
02:30.42

02:12.21
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2° 7 PADOVAN NICOLO' 2007 G.P.NUOTO MIRA 02:15.62
3° 1 BERNARDEL MASSIMILIANO 2009 HYDROS USD - ODERZO 02:19.25
4° 2 BUCCINO LORENZO 2005 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02:19.29
5° 8 SINAGRA GIUSEPPE MARCO 2008 PADOVANUOTO 02:19.50
6° 3 BOATO EDOARDO 2004 G.P.NUOTO MIRA 02:19.61
7° 6 ALLEGRETTO FILIPPO 2007 HYDROS USD - ODERZO 02:20.06
8° 9 GUADAGNIN EDOARDO 2008 SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD 02:23.11
9° 10 BRESSAN AXEL 2008 RN ADRIA MONFALCONE 02:24.12
- 5 MISSANA JACOPO 2006 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS ASS

1° 5 BUONAGURO DYLAN 2002 FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI 02:06.47
2° 6 BRUZZO PIETRO 2004 HYDROS USD - ODERZO 02:10.52
3° 4  RONGADI ISAIA 2004 SAN VITO NUOTO 02:10.68
4° 7 FORESTO MATTEO 2007 HYDROS USD - ODERZO 02:15.39
5° 8 TESS GIOVANNI 2008 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS 02:15.41
6° 1 ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDRO 2006 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 02:17.46
7° 9 VIANELLO LORENZO 2008 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS 02:18.60
8° 2 DAL ZENNARO PIOVESAN MICHELE 2008 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD 02:19.23
9° 3 BONIVENTO LUCA 2009 RARI NANTES ALA 02:19.42
10° 10 DALL'ACQUA EDOARDO 2009 HYDROS USD - ODERZO 02:20.77
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